
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= STONECREEK LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200405030002
28700

05/03/2004
09:59:00

STONECREEK
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

32 92 Lot#:126
Book:32 Pg:92

200405180002
62900

05/18/2004
01:37:00

STONECREEK
LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

32 92 Lot#:5 Book:32
Pg:92

200406180003
32230

06/18/2004
12:46:00

STONECREEK
LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

32 92 Lot#:87
Book:32 Pg:92

200408120004
52940

08/12/2004
11:36:00

STONECREEK
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

32 92 200405180002
62900

Lot#:5 Book:32
Pg:92

200410150005
70990

10/15/2004
12:17:00

STONECREEK
LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

34 11 Lot#:11
Book:34 Pg:11

200410150005
71010

10/15/2004
12:17:00

STONECREEK
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

34 11 Lot#:14
Book:34 Pg:11

200411020006
02440

11/02/2004
08:55:00

STONECREEK
LLC

Grantor DEEDS AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

34 11 Lot#:17
Book:34 Pg:11

200411020006
02460

11/02/2004
08:55:00

STONECREEK
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TOWER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

34 11 Lot#:20
Book:34 Pg:11


