Search	Criteria F	ilters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	RoleFilter:	= 1,0; Dat	e Recorde	ed= 2004;	Name= S	TONECRE	EK LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200405030002 28700	05/03/2004 09:59:00	STONECREEK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC			32	92		Lot#:126 Book:32 Pg:92
200405180002 62900	05/18/2004 01:37:00	STONECREEK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY INC			32	92		Lot#:5 Book:32 Pg:92
200406180003 32230	06/18/2004 12:46:00	STONECREEK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			32	92		Lot#:87 Book:32 Pg:92
200408120004 52940	08/12/2004 11:36:00	STONECREEK LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			32	92	200405180002 62900	Lot#:5 Book:32 Pg:92
200410150005 70990	10/15/2004 12:17:00	STONECREEK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			34	11		Lot#:11 Book:34 Pg:11
200410150005 71010	10/15/2004 12:17:00	STONECREEK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC			34	11		Lot#:14 Book:34 Pg:11
200411020006 02440	11/02/2004 08:55:00	STONECREEK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			34	11		Lot#:17 Book:34 Pg:11
200411020006 02460	11/02/2004 08:55:00	STONECREEK LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TOWER DEVELOPMEN T INC			34	11		Lot#:20 Book:34 Pg:11